
Points List Changes Effective 12/14/2018 to 1/15/2019

Changed Cutoff Time

Effective 12/19/2018 From To

VALLEY CITY, ND  58072 12:00 PM 10:00 AM

Changed Service Days

Effective 12/19/2018 From To

ADA, MN  56510 MTWRF --WR-

ALICE, ND  58003 M---- --W--

ARGUSVILLE, ND  58005 -T--- ---R-

ARTHUR, ND  58006 -TWRF --WR-

BEJOU, MN  56516 MTWRF --WR-

BLANCHARD, ND  58009 -T--- ---R-

BUXTON, ND  58218 -T--- ---R-

CALLAWAY, MN  56521 -T--- --W--

CAMPBELL, MN  56522 ----F ---R-

CHAFFEE, ND  58014 M---- --W--

CLIFFORD, ND  58016 -TWRF --WR-

CLIMAX, MN  56523 M---- --W--

COGSWELL, ND  58017 M---- --W--

CRETE, ND  58020 M---- --W--

CROOKSTON, MN  56716 MTWRF --WR-

CUMMINGS, ND  58223 -T--- ---R-

DONNELLY, MN  56235 -T--- --W--

ELBOW LAKE, MN  56531 -TWRF MTWRF

ELDRED, MN  56523 M---- --W--

ELLIOTT, ND  58028 M---- --W--

EMBDEN, ND  58079 M---- --W--

ENDERLIN, ND  58027 M-W-F --WR-

EUCLID, MN  56722 M---- -T---

FERTILE, MN  56540 MTWRF --WR-

FISHER, MN  56723 M-W-- --W--

FORMAN, ND  58032 M-W-- --W--

GALESBURG, ND  58035 -TWRF --WR-

GARDNER, ND  58036 -T--F --WR-

GARY, MN  56545 M---- --W--

GEORGETOWN, MN  56546 M---- --W--

GRACEVILLE, MN  56240 -TWRF --WR-

GRANDIN, ND  58038 -TWRF --WR-

GUELPH, ND  58474 M---- --W--

GWINNER, ND  58040 M-W-- --W--

HALSTAD, MN  56548 M---- --W--

HARWOOD, ND  58042 -TWRF --WR-

HATTON, ND  58240 -TWRF --WR-

HAVANA, ND  58043 M---- --W--

HENDRUM, MN  56550 M---- --W--

HERMAN, MN  56248 -TWRF --WR-

HILLSBORO, ND  58045 -TWRF --WR-

HITTERDAL, MN  56552 M---- --W--

HUNTER, ND  58048 -TWRF --WR-

KEMPTON, ND  58267 -T--- ---R-

KINDRED, ND  58051 MTWRF --WR-

KLOTEN, ND  58254 -T--- ---R-

LAMOURE, ND  58458 MTWRF --WR-

LISBON, ND  58054 MTWRF --WR-

LUDDEN, ND  58474 MTWRF --WR-

LYNCHBURG, ND  58023 M---- --W--

MAHNOMEN, MN  56557 MTWRF --WR-

MAPLETON, ND  58059 MTWRF -TWRF

MAYVILLE, ND  58257 -TWRF --WR-

MILNOR, ND  58060 M-W-- --W--

MORRIS, MN  56267 -TWRF --WRF

NASHUA, MN  56565 ----F ---R-

NORCROSS, MN  56274 ----F ---R-

NORTHWOOD, ND  58267 -TWRF --WR-

OAKES, ND  58474 MTWRF --WR-

OGEMA, MN  56569 -T--- ---R-

PORTLAND, ND  58274 -TWRF --WR-

PROSPER, ND  58042 -TWRF --WR-

REYNOLDS, ND  58275 -T--- ---R-

RUTLAND, ND  58067 M---- --W--

SHELLY, MN  56581 M---- --W--

SHERACK, MN  56722 M---- --W--

SPIRITWOOD, ND  58481 MTWRF -TWRF

SYRE, MN  56584 M---- --W--

TENNEY, MN  56583 ----F ---R-

TINTAH, MN  56583 ----F ---R-

TWIN VALLEY, MN  56584 M---- --W--

ULEN, MN  56585 M---- --W--

VERONA, ND  58490 M---- --W--

WAUBUN, MN  56589 -T-R- --WR-

WENDELL, MN  56590 -T--- --W--
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Points List Changes Effective 12/14/2018 to 1/15/2019

WHEATLAND, ND  58079 M---- --W--

WHEATON, MN  56296 -TWRF --WR-

WHITE EARTH, MN  56591 -T--- --W--

WINGER, MN  56592 MTWRF --WR-

Effective 12/28/2018 From To

ADA, MN  56510 --WR- MTWRF

ALICE, ND  58003 --W-- M----

ARGUSVILLE, ND  58005 ---R- -T---

ARTHUR, ND  58006 --WR- -TWRF

BEJOU, MN  56516 --WR- MTWRF

BLANCHARD, ND  58009 ---R- -T---

BLUFFTON, MN  56518 -T--- --W--

BUXTON, ND  58218 ---R- -T---

CALLAWAY, MN  56521 --W-- -T---

CAMPBELL, MN  56522 ---R- ----F

CHAFFEE, ND  58014 --W-- M----

CLIFFORD, ND  58016 --WR- -TWRF

CLIMAX, MN  56523 --W-- M----

COGSWELL, ND  58017 --W-- M----

CRETE, ND  58020 --W-- M----

CROOKSTON, MN  56716 --WR- MTWRF

CUMMINGS, ND  58223 ---R- -T---

DEER CREEK, MN  56527 -TW-F --WR-

DONNELLY, MN  56235 --W-- -T---

ELDRED, MN  56523 --W-- M----

ELLIOTT, ND  58028 --W-- M----

EMBDEN, ND  58079 --W-- M----

ENDERLIN, ND  58027 --WR- M-W-F

EUCLID, MN  56722 -T--- M----

FERTILE, MN  56540 --WR- MTWRF

FISHER, MN  56723 --W-- M-W--

FORMAN, ND  58032 --W-- M-W--

GALESBURG, ND  58035 --WR- -TWRF

GARDNER, ND  58036 --WR- -T--F

GARY, MN  56545 --W-- M----

GEORGETOWN, MN  56546 --W-- M----

GRACEVILLE, MN  56240 --WR- -TWRF

GRANDIN, ND  58038 --WR- -TWRF

GUELPH, ND  58474 --W-- M----

GWINNER, ND  58040 --W-- M-W--

HALSTAD, MN  56548 --W-- M----

HARWOOD, ND  58042 --WR- -TWRF

HATTON, ND  58240 --WR- -TWRF

HAVANA, ND  58043 --W-- M----

HENDRUM, MN  56550 --W-- M----

HERMAN, MN  56248 --WR- -TWRF

HILLSBORO, ND  58045 --WR- -TWRF

HITTERDAL, MN  56552 --W-- M----

HUNTER, ND  58048 --WR- -TWRF

KEMPTON, ND  58267 ---R- -T---

KINDRED, ND  58051 --WR- MTWRF

KLOTEN, ND  58254 ---R- -T---

LAMOURE, ND  58458 --WR- MTWRF

LISBON, ND  58054 --WR- MTWRF

LUDDEN, ND  58474 --WR- MTWRF

LYNCHBURG, ND  58023 --W-- M----

MAHNOMEN, MN  56557 --WR- MTWRF

MAPLETON, ND  58059 -TWRF MTWRF

MAYVILLE, ND  58257 --WR- -TWRF

MILNOR, ND  58060 --W-- M-W--

MORRIS, MN  56267 --WRF -TWRF

NASHUA, MN  56565 ---R- ----F

NEW YORK MILLS, MN  56567 -TW-F -TWR-

NORCROSS, MN  56274 ---R- ----F

NORTHWOOD, ND  58267 --WR- -TWRF

OAKES, ND  58474 --WR- MTWRF

OGEMA, MN  56569 ---R- -T---

PORTLAND, ND  58274 --WR- -TWRF

PROSPER, ND  58042 --WR- -----

REYNOLDS, ND  58275 ---R- -T---

RUTLAND, ND  58067 --W-- M----

SHELLY, MN  56581 --W-- M----

SHERACK, MN  56722 --W-- M----

SYRE, MN  56584 --W-- M----

TENNEY, MN  56583 ---R- ----F

TINTAH, MN  56583 ---R- ----F

TWIN VALLEY, MN  56584 --W-- M----

ULEN, MN  56585 --W-- M----

VERONA, ND  58490 --W-- M----

WADENA, MN  56482 MTWRF --WR-

WAUBUN, MN  56589 --WR- -T-R-

WENDELL, MN  56590 --W-- -T---
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Points List Changes Effective 12/14/2018 to 1/15/2019

WHEATLAND, ND  58079 --W-- M----

WHEATON, MN  56296 --WR- -TWRF

WHITE EARTH, MN  56591 --W-- -T---

WINGER, MN  56592 --WR- MTWRF

Effective 1/15/2019 From To

BAUDETTE, MN  56623 -TWRF --WR-
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